AuctaHuna 29

Jesouku, 50m bpacc

9-13 net

BacceliH 50 m

08.02.2026 CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/
hamuaus, ums alp KoMaHaa

3ansbiB 1 n3 6
3 KPYI/IOBA AHHa 24.08.2017 lloH CLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb 1:06.00
4 KYPYWKWHA Bbanna 05.05.2015 IlltoH CK BOCBO/ CaHkT-lNetepbypr 1:02.00
5 XWMXKXNHA Mapus 10.07.2015 IloH CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 1:03.00

3ansibiB 2 n3 6
0 TMNA3NEBA 3apuHa 03.09.2016 loH CLLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 1:02.00
1 MOVCEEBA Bapsapa 20.09.2014 loH CLU "AtoM" 3apeuHbiii 59.74
2 EKMMOBA 3rnbBuHa 16.03.2015 IlwoH CLLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 58.00
3 AKOBEHKO Codbs 13.03.2017 IltoH CLl "Py6buH" bapHayn 56.00
4 TABPOBA KceHus 15.09.2015 [loH CLUOP Mowkap-Ona 55.23
5 T'PAYEBA AnekcaHgpa 06.10.2016 llwoH CLU "AToM" 3apeyHbiii 55.66
6 JIEOHTBbEBA ApuHa 22.12.2015 lloH CLWIOP "Oenbta" KasaHb 56.00
7 LYBPOBVHA BepoHuka 29.12.2016 lloH CLU "AToM" 3apeyHbiii 59.63
8 MCAKOBA AHrenvuHa 27.03.2016 lwoH CLU "AtoM" 3apeuHbiii 59.99

3ansibiB 3 n3 6
0 CNAOPOBA AHacTacus 05.04.2016 loH CLU "AtoM" 3apeuHbiii 53.01
1 NOMAKNHA AHacTacus 27.08.2015 loH [OHOCLU Hedbteropck 51.69
2 BYAHKNHA TMonnHa 06.10.2014 loH [OHOCLU Hedbteropck 50.38
3 EFOPOBA 3nata 19.07.2013 ItoH LUM "MnbiBu nerko” Camapa 49.61
4 BEHIEP AHacTtacus 10.02.2015 1 CLLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb 48.39
5 KAWEEBA Envszaseta 28.01.2014 llwoH LUP®KunC XXnrynésck 49.08
6 KAObIPOBA 3nuHa 27.04.2016 N CLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb 50.00
7 BOPOANHA AHHa 27.11.2016 lwoH LM "Yemnuon" Tyna 51.00
8 MAHWVHA EBreHus 05.01.2015 lwoH AHO "Akagemunsa nnasaHna" YneaH2.10
9 ATAMAHIOK EkaTepuHa 22.01.2015 lwoH CLU "AToM" 3apeyHbiii 53.39

3ansibiB 4 n3 6
0 NPAYEBA AHacTacus 02.08.2013 1iI [OHOCLU Hedbteropck 47.80
1 MUTYHOBA EneHa 16.11.2015 lloH LM "YemnuoHn" Tyna 47.00
2 TNNTA30BA Azanus 23.04.2015 loH CK "3amaH" Ka3aHb 46.00
3 TAPMOCWHA 3nnHa 24.02.2014 1 OCLIOP OanHu0BO 45.50
4 MAJTHOK Codhbs 30.12.2014 i CLLUOP "BbicTpuya” Knpos 44.00
5 KYJIMKOBA Mupocnasa 09.04.2013 1 LHOCL HedTteropcek 44.78
6 COPAUEHKOBA Kupa 16.03.2014 1iI LIP®KnC XXurynésck 45.59
7 HUKUTUHA AnekcaHgpa 28.06.2014 lwoH ®CO «PakeTta» KasaHb 46.62
8 HEXXEJ/IbCKAA AHHa 12.02.2016 i CLUOP Mowxkap-Ona 47.52
9 BOKWUW Unapus 09.01.2013 ltoH ®CO «PakeTta» KasaHb 48.25

[BopeL, BOAHbLIX BUAOB cnopTta https://swim4you.ru/ CurcTeMa 3/1EKTPOHHOI perncTpaumn BpeMeHu

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

|=\.t1=|
MADWAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

SWIMAYOU

08.02.2026 10:09 - CtpaHuya 1

MADWAVE

WKONAMNABAHIA



OuctaHuna 29, esoykn, 50m bpacc

3annbiB 513 6

o

O©oO~NO U, WNEE

XYKOBCKA{A KceHus
BABYLKNHA Buktopus
BO3HECEHCKAA Mapwus
3bIKOBA AHHa
BOJ/IOONHA EkatepuHa
KY3HELIOBA ManeHa
XKOCEHW AnaHa
LWWENEXAHDb Bepa
SNATANHOBA Canpa
KOMWHA Kupa

3annbiB 6 3 6

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

WNLWLIKNHA MuneHa
AHTOHOBA EkartepuHa
CAHHUKOBA KceHus
CXYNYXNA HuHa
WNHOWKNHA Anuca
OPYTOBA YnbsaHa
BbIYKOBA AHHa
XEAMU OnHa
AJNNEKCEEBA lnadmpa
MOJIETAEBA MunaHa

13.05.2015
20.01.2015
05.03.2015
28.08.2016
30.04.2013
29.03.2013
07.10.2015
12.07.2015
04.10.2016
25.09.2014

30.10.2013
09.04.2015
17.08.2014
16.05.2013
20.06.2013
16.05.2014
11.02.2013
07.07.2013
25.02.2013
30.08.2014

1}

Ml
ItoH
Ml

I

I

]

1}

1}

1}

Il
Il
i
KmC
KmC
Il
Il

CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 44.00
CLUOP Nel KypraH 43.70
CLU Nel Benropogckoro p-a benrop43.00
Lwn "My CHAMPS" KaszaHb 41.50
CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Tonbatn  40.00
MAY 00 CLW "Onumnua” Knposo-Ye41.04
OCLOP OanHuoBO 42.50
CLU Ne5 "flenbtmH" 3eneHogonbck 43.00
PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KaszaHb 43.80
CLl LUCKA OauHuoBO 44.00

MAY 00 CLW "Onumnua” Knpoeo-4¢39.65

@I PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 38.50
CLU "Temn" YaiikoBCKmit 37.00
L "My CHAMPS" KazaHb 35.50
CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 34.40
CL "AC HOHocTb" H-HoBropoa 35.00
YCC Pecny6nvku Mapuit 3n 36.97
MKCLLOP "BocTtok" Mocksa 38.00
OCLIOP OanHuo0BO 39.00
CK BOCBO/], CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 40.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

|=\.t1=|
MADWAVE

MAD
WAVE

- Pt}
P ANDY
SWIMAYOY

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

MADWAVE

WKONAMNABAHIA

08.02.2026 10:09 - CtpaHuya 2



