

		/			
<u>1 6</u>					
3		24.08.2017	II	" "	1:06.00
4		05.05.2015	III	-	1:02.00
5		10.07.2015	II	" "	1:03.00
<u>2 6</u>					
0		03.09.2016	I	" "	1:02.00
1		20.09.2014	I	" "	59.74
2		16.03.2015	I	" "	58.00
3		13.03.2017	II	" "	56.00
4		15.09.2015	I	-	55.23
5		06.10.2016	II	" "	55.66
6		22.12.2015	II	" "	56.00
7		29.12.2016	II	" "	59.63
8		27.03.2016	I	" "	59.99
<u>3 6</u>					
0		05.04.2016	I	" "	53.01
1		27.08.2015	I		51.69
2		06.10.2014	I		50.38
3		19.07.2013	I	" "	49.61
4		10.02.2015	III	" "	48.39
5		28.01.2014	II		49.08
6		27.04.2016	III	" "	50.00
7		27.11.2016	I	" "	51.00
8		05.01.2015	I	" "	52.10
9		22.01.2015	I	" "	53.39
<u>4 6</u>					
0		02.08.2013	III		47.80
1		16.11.2015	II	" "	47.00
2		23.04.2015	I	" "	46.00
3		24.02.2014	II		45.50
4		30.12.2014	III	" "	44.00
5		09.04.2013	III		44.78
6		16.03.2014	III		45.59
7		28.06.2014	I	« »	46.62
8		12.02.2016	III	-	47.52
9		09.01.2013	I	« »	48.25



29, , 50m

<u>5 6</u>				
0		13.05.2015	III " "	44.00
1		20.01.2015	III 1	43.70
2		05.03.2015	I 1 -	43.00
3		28.08.2016	III "MY CHAMPS"	41.50
4		30.04.2013	II 10 " "	40.00
5		29.03.2013	II " "	- 41.04
6		07.10.2015	II	42.50
7		12.07.2015	III 5 " "	43.00
8		04.10.2016	III " "	43.80
9		25.09.2014	III	44.00

<u>6 6</u>				
0		30.10.2013	II " "	- 39.65
1		09.04.2015	II - -	38.50
2		17.08.2014	III " "	37.00
3		16.05.2013	"MY CHAMPS"	35.50
4		20.06.2013	" "	34.40
5		16.05.2014	II " "	- 35.00
6		11.02.2013	II	36.97
7		07.07.2013	I " "	38.00
8		25.02.2013	II	39.00
9		30.08.2014	III -	40.00